
FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 05/30/2021 16:26:05

Concurs       : 05.Stefanesti Loc lansare : Stefanesti
Latitudine    : 47° 48" 15.59' N Longitudine : 27° 10" 34.18' E
Distanta      : 373.57 km Ora lansarii: 2021-05-29 07:34:00
Cod columbofil: 00966 131158 Columbofil  : DUMITRU Ionut       
Latitudine   : 44° 29" 2' N Longitudine : 26° 25" 42' E
Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 19:24:32 GPS Ceas Atomic : 2021-05-30 19:25:56 LIV
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 19:24:32 +00 Ceas M1     : 2021-05-30 19:25:56 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 19:24:32
Por. imbarcati: 049 Por. sositi : 042
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
001|RO 20       692621 M |    |DA2EDB00|29.05 11:43:51.4|OK | 01|  1495.139|   |
002|RO 20       692973 M |    |DA2ED89F|29.05 11:43:54.2|OK | 01|  1494.860|   |
003|RO 20      1167746 F |    |DAE120FE|29.05 11:46:53.0|OK | 01|  1477.244|   |
004|RO 20       692951 F |    |DAE12090|29.05 11:49:32.6|OK | 02|  1461.867|   |
005|RO 20      1167769 F |    |DAE121F6|29.05 11:49:33.7|OK | 02|  1461.763|   |
006|RO 20       692946 M |    |DA2ED725|29.05 11:52:04.1|OK | 02|  1447.564|   |
007|RO 20       692929 M |    |DA2ED788|29.05 11:52:40.1|OK | 02|  1444.206|   |
008|RO 20      1099242 F |    |DABA640F|29.05 11:53:40.2|OK | 03|  1438.635|   |
009|RO 20       692931 M |    |DAE3E40E|29.05 11:54:31.7|OK | 01|  1433.896|   |
010|RO 20      1167749 M |    |DA2ED959|29.05 11:54:57.7|OK | 02|  1431.515|   |
011|RO 20       692955 M |    |DA097B61|29.05 11:55:29.6|OK | 02|  1428.604|   |
012|RO 20      1167768 M |    |DA1B3A33|29.05 11:56:06.9|OK | 03|  1425.216|   |
013|RO 20       692924 F |    |DAE12227|29.05 11:57:50.6|OK | 01|  1415.880|   |
014|RO 20       692993 M |    |DAE3E46B|29.05 12:00:58.0|OK | 03|  1399.315|   |
015|RO 20       692997 F |    |DA603D35|29.05 12:03:24.3|OK | 02|  1386.650|   |
016|RO 20       692910 F |    |DAE12243|29.05 12:03:27.6|OK | 02|  1386.367|   |
017|RO 20       692959 M |    |DA2ED75C|29.05 12:04:07.1|OK | 01|  1382.988|   |
018|RO 20       692631 F |    |DAE12143|29.05 12:04:09.1|OK | 02|  1382.818|   |
019|RO 20       692968 F |    |DABA64A0|29.05 12:05:51.3|OK | 03|  1374.153|   |
020|RO 20       692614 M |    |DA2ED897|29.05 12:06:31.2|OK | 01|  1370.800|   |
021|RO 20       692956 F |    |DAE12338|29.05 12:06:35.2|OK | 03|  1370.465|   |
022|RO 20       692966 F |    |DABA638B|29.05 12:10:12.5|OK | 01|  1352.495|   |
023|RO 20       692962 F |    |DA1AE99F|29.05 12:15:54.0|OK | 02|  1325.188|   |
024|RO 20       692985 M |    |DA9A6489|29.05 12:21:20.1|OK | 03|  1300.122|   |
025|RO 20       692942 F |    |DA1AE6B1|29.05 12:22:02.0|OK | 02|  1296.970|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.14 Cod concurse: 58280 Serie ceas  : 111105
BENZING Live!: Ser.CE.:802192 SW-3.3 HW-3.0 Autorizare   : AA900531
*01:42801175 02:42801035 03:42801569 04:48500087 
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Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire          |CD |Nr.|Viteza    |Nom
   |                     |    |senzor  |Data  Ora       |SC |Ant|  m/min   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+----------------+---+---+----------+-----
026|RO 20       692623 F |    |DAE12281|29.05 12:31:33.0|OK | 02|  1255.488|   |
027|RO 20       692943 F |    |DA603E3D|29.05 12:33:46.1|OK | 04|  1246.197|   |
028|RO 20      1167763 F |    |DA603D23|29.05 13:15:43.6|OK | 03|  1093.185|   |
029|RO 20      1167745 M |    |DA2ED88D|29.05 13:22:05.4|OK | 02|  1073.201|   |
030|RO 20       692975 M |    |DA9A633D|29.05 13:24:07.9|OK | 02|  1066.943|   |
031|RO 20       175184 F |    |DAE12350|29.05 13:26:30.5|OK | 01|  1059.749|   |
032|RO 20       692914 M |    |DA728911|29.05 13:56:09.1|OK | 01|   977.545|   |
033|RO 20       692957 M |    |DA9A65EB|29.05 14:19:54.7|OK | 01|   920.324|   |
034|RO 20       692963 M |    |DA097FAA|29.05 14:25:29.9|OK | 03|   907.830|   |
035|RO 20       692974 M |    |DA2ED81B|29.05 14:25:50.1|OK | 03|   907.088|   |
036|RO 20       175193 M |    |DA2ED929|29.05 14:35:06.0|OK | 01|   887.130|   |
037|RO 20       692624 F |    |DABA66B1|29.05 15:24:56.5|OK | 02|   793.241|   |
038|RO 20       692947 M |    |DABA65A7|29.05 15:26:42.7|OK | 01|   790.271|   |
039|RO 20       692939 M |    |DA2ED863|29.05 17:02:40.9|OK | 04|   656.906|   |
040|RO 20       692949 F |    |DAE12085|29.05 17:07:23.5|OK | 02|   651.510|   |
041|RO 20       692906 F |    |DAE1223C|29.05 17:22:50.6|OK | 03|   634.414|   |
042|RO 20       692945 F |    |DAE1216F|30.05 10:07:54.7|OK | 01|   234.373|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.14 Cod concurse: 58280 Serie ceas  : 111105
BENZING Live!: Ser.CE.:802192 SW-3.3 HW-3.0 Autorizare   : AA900531
*01:42801175 02:42801035 03:42801569 04:48500087 
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